
 
 
      HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
                   4, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH-711 101 
          033 2638 3211/12/13       033 2641 083 
                                       Visit us www.hmcgov.in  

 
                Ref. No: ED/037/L/2021-22                                                                              Dated:  15-03-2022       
                    NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Separate sealed tenders are invited by the Assistant Engineer (Elec.), HMC, for the following Electrical works  under 
Howrah Municipal Corporation from the Govt. Licensed Electrical Contractors possessing Electrical Supervisors 
Certificates of competency of Part No. 1, 2, 6A, 6B, 7A, 7B & 11 or National certificate. Intending Tenderers will 
have to apply separately and to submit self attested photo copies along with originals for verification of  valid G.S.T 
Certificate & Return (Current Quarter), P.T, I.T, Trade License, PAN Card, Credentials along with completion 
certificate of fifty percent of work value in single order  executed within last 5 (Five) years regarding their ability to 
execute the work. 
  
 Detail information may be obtained from the office of the Assistant Engineer (Elec.)/SAE (Elec.), HMC in 
all working days. 
   
 The Howrah Municipal Corporation reserves the right to accept or reject any or all applications and the 
Tenders or part thereof without assigning any reason whatsoever.   
 
Sl. 
No
. 

Name of Work 
Estimated 
Amount   

(Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 
(Rs.) 

Time of 
Completion 

Cost of 
Tender 
paper 

Administrative 
Approval No. 

& Date 

1 

Supply & Installation of LED Street 
light at Kunjapara Khalpar & 
Lichubagan Khalpar (Left side) 
under Ward No- 08 of HMC. 

4,96,974.00 9,939.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1549          
Dt:- 02.02.2022 

2 

Supply & Installation of LED Street 
light at Jadav Das Lane, Dhubro 
Kr.  Paul Lane, G.T. Road etc. 
under Ward No- 37 of HMC. 

3,35,955.00 6,719.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1579          
Dt:- 02.02.2022 

3 

Annual Maintenance & Repairing 
of Trident Light at surrounding area 
of Dumurjala underHMC for 3 
(Three) Years. 

4,76,973.00 9,539.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1692          
Dt:- 11.02.2022 

4 

Supply & Installation of LED Flood 
lights at Charu Chandra Singha 
Lane, Raj Ballav Saha Lane, 
Ramkrishnapur Lane, Kailash Bose 
Lane under Ward No- 28 of HMC. 

3,09,241.00 6,185.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1578          
Dt:- 02.02.2022 

5 

Improvement of Light with 90 Watt 
& 45 Watt LED Street Light at 
different Lane under Ward No- 21 
of HMC. 

4,39,843.00 8,797.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1394          
Dt:- 17.12.2021 

6 

Supply & Installation of LED Street 
light & Mini High Mast at Bichali 
Ghat & adjacent Road under Ward 
No- 36 of HMC. 

3,41,971.00 6,839.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1959          
Dt:- 08.03.2022 

7 
Supply & Installation of LED Street 
Light at chyangrajola under Ward 
No-47 of HMC. 

3,36,671.00 6,733.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1961          
Dt:- 08.03.2022 

http://www.hmcgov.in/


 
8 

Improvement of Light with LED 
Street Lights at Raja Ram Das Lane 
Shanpur Satchasi Para, Kalabagan, 
Durga Das Singh Lane, 
Madhusudan Pal Chowdhury Lane 
& Kuchil Ghosal Lane under Ward 
No- 22 of HMC. 

3,81,024.00 7,620.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1963          
Dt:- 08.03.2022 

9 

Supply & Installation of LED Street 
Light at Dibakar Dutta Gupta 3rd 
Bye Lane & Shantinagar Goaberia 
Govt. Colony under Ward No-45 of 
HMC. 

2,62,822.00 5,256.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1965          
Dt:- 08.03.2022 

10 

Supply & Installation of LED Street 
Light at Danesh Shekh Lane,  
B-Garden Road & Swarnamoyee 
Road under Ward No-39 of HMC. 

3,83,045.00 7,661.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1966          
Dt:- 08.03.2022 

11 

Supply & Installation of LED Street 
Light at near Ajanta Housing 
Complex in Badal Bose  Sarani 
under Ward No-45 of HMC. 

4,60,035.00 9,201.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1968          
Dt:- 08.03.2022 

12 

Improvement of Light with LED 
Street Lights at Maa Bhabatarini 
Goli, Ichapur Sammelani Goli, 
Sashtri Bagan Goli, Balak Sangha 
Goli, Howrah Health Home to 
Ballygola, Molla Para Rail Colony 
Baltikuri Tarun Dal Goli & Ichapur 
Manna Para Goli under Ward No- 
49 of HMC. 

3,45,691.00 6,914.00 30 Days 1,500.00 
COF/AA/2021-

22/1969          
Dt:- 08.03.2022 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Last date of Application                         :28-03-2022 up to 3.00 P.M.  
            Last date of Permission                          :29-03-2022 up to 5.00 P.M. 
            Last date of Purchasing of Tender         :30-03-2022 up to 1.00 P.M 
            Last  date of submission of Tender        :01-04-2022  up to 3.00 P.M. & will be opened thereafter.    
                                      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                          Assistant Engineer (Elec) 
                                                                                                                          Howrah Municipal Corporation     
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
    Memo No. ED/037(      )/L/2021-2022                                                               Dated: 15-03-2022      
 
        Copy  forwarded for favour of information to: 
                                                                                                
 1.  Dr. Sujoy Chakraborty, Hon’ble Chairperson, Board of Administrators, HMC.   -    for kind  
                                                                                                                                 Information please  
 

 
      Copy forwarded for favour of information and further required action to: 

1. The Commissioner, H.M.C.                       -  for his information please. 
2. The Deputy Commissioner (I), H.M.C.     -  for his information please. 
3. The Controller of Finance, H.M.C.            -  for his information please. 
4. The R.A.O, H.M.C                                     -  for his information please. 
5. H.O.D (I.T)) for publication in website- www.hmcgov.in please. 
6. O.S.D (Lighting)                                         - for his information please. 
7. Engineering Accounts, HMC.                     
8. S.A.E (Elec.), H.M.C.                                -  for information please.  

             9. Notice Board.                                                  
       
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                             Assistant Engineer (Elec.) 
                                                                                                                              Howrah Municipal Corporation 

http://www.hmcgov.in/

	HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

